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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 22nd round, Match #153

Friday, 16.04.2016, 15:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk

Kychak Artem
Romaniuk Yurii
Nykytiuk Roman
Shabanov Artem
Sorochenko Maksym
Dudik Artem
Chepeliuk Oleksandr
Melinyshyn Serhii
Nykytiuk Andrii
Khomchenko Viktor
Deda Yaroslav

Substitutes

18
2

15
12
14
5

16

Khvalytskyi Denys
Omelchuk Denys
Kotiun Yevhen
Yaroshenko Andrii
Drozdovskyi Serhii
Teterenko Yurii
lInytskyi Roman

Referee:

Holovkov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

2:1

1
2
15
5
21
9
8
10
19
13
18

«Karpaty» Lviv

Mozil Oleh

Hros Ostap
Vyzdryk Nazar
Oliinyk Oleksandr
Kravets Vasyl
Verbnyi Nazar
Chachua Ambrosii
Bohach Ihor

Hryso Maksym
Poliuhanych Dmytro
Gabriel Okechukwu

Substitutes

38
7

16
11
17
20

Siletskyi Ivan
Puchkovsyi Taras
Strashkevych Vadym
Yastrub Yurii

Hladkyi Volodymyr
Deneha Bohdan
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 22nd round, Match #153
Friday, 16.04.2016, 15:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk 2:1 «Karpaty» Lviv
8 Chepeliuk Oleksandr 19'
21" 13 Poliuhanych Dmytro
24 @ 18 Gabriel Okechukwu
9 Melinyshyn Serhii 32!
7 Deda Yaroslav ~ (® 34
7 Deda Yaroslav ,
12 Yaroshenko Andrii N 46
46" 1 18 Gabriel Okechukwu
16 Strashkevych Vadym
50 9 Verbnyi Nazar
12 Yaroshenko Andrii 56'
\ 8 Chachua Ambrosii
60 N 11 Yastrub Yurii
, 21 Kravets Vasyl
62 N 7 Puchkovsyi Taras
67' 2 Hros Ostap
6 Romaniuk Yurii 69'
9 Melinyshyn Serhii \
15 Kotiun Yevhen N 70
76' 19 Hryso Maksym
13 Shabanov Artem = 79'
8 Chepeliuk Oleksandr ,
5 Teterenko Yurii N 81
85' . 7 Puchkovsyi Taras
15 Kotiun Yevhen ® 86'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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